Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAR 3 1975 3-3-7 S CONSERVATION DIVISION

API Number 15 - 137 -	20096-00-00(of this well)	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas
Lease Owner THOMAS K		
Address 3807 Eas	t Third, Wichita, Kansas	
Lease (Farm Name) JACOBS		Well No. 1
Well Location SW NW	SE Sec. 9 Twp. 5	
County NORTON	Total Depth 3560	Field Name
	Input WellSWD Well	
Well Log attached with thi	s application as required	Yes
Date and hour plugging is	desired to begin	7-23-74
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C	BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K. ORPORATION COMMISSION.	S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C	orporation commission. tive authorized to be in charg	e of plugging operations:
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C Name of company representa Jay Dirks	orporation commission. tive authorized to be in charg	e of plugging operations: Wichita, Kansas
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C Name of company representa	orporation commission. tive authorized to be in charg	e of plugging operations: Wichita, Kansas
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C Name of company representa	tive authorized to be in charg Address Indigo Drilling Company	e of plugging operations: Wichita, Kansas License No.
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C Name of company representa Jay Dirks Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assessment	orporation commission. tive authorized to be in charg Address Indigo Drilling Company Oberlin, Kansas	e of plugging operations: Wichita, Kansas License No.
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE C Name of company representa Jay Dirks Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assessment	tive authorized to be in charg Address Indigo Drilling Company Oberlin, Kansas t for plugging this well shoul	e of plugging operations: Wichita, Kansas License No.
Name of company representa Jay Dirks Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assessment Name Thomas K. Travi Address 3807 East Third	tive authorized to be in charg Address Indigo Drilling Company Oberlin, Kansas t for plugging this well shoul	e of plugging operations: Wichita, Kansas License No.

GEOLOGICAL REPORT

	by	
Jay	$\mathscr{R}.$	Dirks
PETROLEUM		GEOLOGIST

1422 N. SABIN WICHITA, KANSAS - 67212

TELEPHONE /AC 316 - WH 2-3801

COMPANY TOM TRAVIS LEASE JACOBS WELL NO. 1 FIELD WILDCAT LOCATION SW NW SE SECTION 9 TOWNSHIP 5 S RANGE 22 W COUNTY NORTON STATE KANSAS	
ELEVATIONS: K.B. 2123 FEET; D.E 2120 FEET; G.L. 2118 FEET CASING: 84' 85/8" w/100 sx ELECTRICAL SURVEYS: ELECTRA	Marini, M
CONTRACTOR: INDEGO DRLG. RIG NO. 1 COMMENCED DRILLING: 7-11-74 COMPLETED DRILLING: 7-20-74 R.T.D. 3560 L.T.D. 3518 MUD TYPE: CHEM.	
SAMPLES EXAMINED FROM 3100 FEET TO 3560 FEET DRILLING TIME KEPT FROM 3100 FEET TO 3560 FEET DRILL STEM TESTING BY: WESTERN GEOLOGICAL SUPERVISION FROM 3020 FEET TO 3560 FEET	Time to the second



15-137-20096-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) P.O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

July 31, 1974

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No. Lease

Description County

Total Depth

Plugging Contractor Indigo Drilling

1

Jacobs

SW NW SE 9-5-22W

Norton 35601

Thomas K. Travis 348 North Roosevelt Wichita, Kansas 67208

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Leo Massey, P. O. Box 582, Hays, Kansas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.